
Last Name First Name Title Company / Organization Address Address - cont. City State Zip Code Phone Number Email Address
Allen Chequetta Specification Specialist DeKalb County Government 5350 Memorial Drive Stone Mountain GA 30083 404-297-3283 clallen@dekalbcountyga.gov
Boyd Jeff President Wheego 818 3rd Street NW Atlanta GA 30318 678-904-4795 jboyd@wheego.net
Brake Greg Interim Associate Director DeKalb County Government 5350 Memorial Drive Stone Mountain GA 30083 404-297-3282 gbrake@dekalbcountyga.gov
Breeding Larry Biodiesel Manager RENEWABLE ENERGY GROUP, INC. 114 Plum Creek Lane Greenville SC 29607 (888) 920-4445 larry.breeding@regfuel.com
Brentar Bill UPS 55 Glenlake Atlanta GA 30328 404 828 4186 DO NOT EMAIL
Britt Mike Director UPS 55 GlenLake Atlanta GA 30328 404 828 4661 mbritt@ups.com
Brown Kevin Georgia Propane Gas Association 4195 Hickory Flat Hwy Canton GA 30115 770-479-5556 kevin.brown@amerigas.com
Buffalo Josh Fuel Management Account Executive PS Energy Group, Inc. 2987 Clairmont Road Suite 500 Atlanta GA 30329 404-321-5711 josh.buffalo@psenergy.com
Buffalo Matt Sales and Marketing Director Greenergy, LLC. 675 Greenwood Ave Suite 118 Atlanta GA 30306 864-201-1528 Matt@greenergyworldwide.com
Burgett Donald Fleet Manager COA-Office of Fleet Services 23 Claire Drive Atlanta GA 30315 404-622-7681 rtucker@atlantaga.gov
Burroughs Ed Transportation Manager Aflac 1932 Wynnton Rd Columbus GA 31999 706-596-3247 eburroughs@aflac.com
Carpenter Andrea UFO Sales Representative PS Energy Group, Inc. 2987 Clairmont Road Suite 500 Atlanta GA 30329 404-321-5711 andrea.carpenter@psenergy.com
Clermont Steve Director CTE 730 Peachtree St Ste 330 Atlanta GA 30308 678.244.4150 steve@cte.tv
Collins John Alliance AutoGas/Force 911 2215 Perimeter Park Drive Suite 9 Atlanta GA 30341 770-840-2700 johncollins@force911.com
Coniglio Louis Doosan Infracore America 2905 Shawnee Industrial Way Suwanee GA 30024 770 831 3487 DO NOT EMAIL
Cook William Engines and Fuels Unit Mgr. Georgia Environmental Protection Division 4244 International Pkwy., Suite 134 Atlanta GA 30354 404-363-7031 william.cook@dnr.state.ga.us
Daniel Gloria Account Executive Atlanta Gas Light 508 GA Hwy 138 Riverdale, GA GA 30274 770 313-7461 gdaniel@aglresources.com
Dean Brian Technical Support Manager Wheego Electric Cars, Inc. 2070 Attic Parkway Suite 502 Kennesaw GA 30152 678-213-3381 bdean@wheego.net
Denton Mark VP, Business Development Alliance AutoGas 9086-G Merritt Lane Daphne AL 36526 251-610-2307 mldenton@blossmangas.com
Dents April SE Regional Sales Manager Clean Fuel USA 1104 S Church Street Georgetown TX 30043 678-358-1365 april.dents@cleanfuelusa.com
Dort Ed Director, Wireless Division PS Energy Group, Inc. 2987 Clairmont Road Suite 500 Atlanta GA 30329 404-235-5234 ed.dort@psenergy.com
Dunagan David Renewable Energy Program Manager GEFA-Center of Innovation for Energy 233 Peachtree Street, NE Harris Tower, Suite 900 Atlanta GA 30303 404-584-1105 jdavid@gefa.ga.gov
Fleet Sam Georgia Leader Pickens Plan 610 Derek Place Locust Grove GA 30248 404-422-7722 samfleet1@yahoo.com
Ford Brian Fleet Manager COA-Office of Fleet Services 23 Claire Drive Atlanta GA 30315 404-622-7681 rtucker@atlantaga.gov
Francis Don Executive Director Clean Cities-Atlanta 2897 N. Druid Hills Road NE Suite 144 Atlanta GA 30329 404-906-0656 don@cleancitiesatlanta.net; bbailey@centergygroup.com
Gazaway David Coordinator for Vehicle Maintenance Cherokee County BOE 1665 Hickory Rd Canton GA 30115 770 720-2112 david.gazaway@cherokee.k12.ga.us
Gillespy Sharp General Agent Energy Solutions Group, LLC. 307 Carryback Drive Marietta GA 30068 678-697-8245 jsharp5@cocast.ne
Gordon Robert Superintendent DeKalb County Fleet Management 3043 Warren Road Decatur GA 30034 404-244-4209 DO NOT EMAIL
Haukoos Bill General Manager Chart, Inc. 1300 Airport Drive Ball Ground GA 30107 770-720-6703 bill.haukoos@chart-ind.com
Hennessy Scott Clipper Creek 1084 Cumberland Rd. Atlanta GA 30306 404-664-0389 scott@carvoltz.com
Hohlstein Kurt Nalley Trucks 2560 Moreland Ave Atlanta GA 30315 404.622.1921 khohlstein@nalleytrucks.com
Hurst Victor VP of line services Snapping Shoals EMC 14750 Brown Bridge rd Covington GA 30016 7703852817 vhurst@ssemc.com
Jackson Anthony Director of Fleet Services DeKalb County Schools 1780 Montreal Road Tucker GA 30084 678-676-1385 anthony_v_jackson@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us
Jackson John Fleet Manager Ga Tech, Department of Housing 555 14th St Atlanta GA 30318 404.576.0212 john.jackson@housing.gatech.edu
Jaskolski David Alternate Fuels Account Manager Peach State Freightliner 1755 Dry Pond Road Jefferson GA 30549 404-472-5077 djaskolski@peachstatetrucks.com
Johnson Ken Director of Transportation Cherokee County School District 1665 Hickory Rd Canton GA 30115 770 720-2112 ken.johnson@cherokee.k12.ga.us
Justice Lauren Project Manager CTE 730 Peachtree St Suite 330 Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 245-8589 lauren@cte.tv
Kane Kevin Fleet Sales Manager ROUSH Clean Tech 28156 Plymouth Rd. Livonia MI 48150 734 812 2177 kevin.kane@roush.com
Konen Jim UPS 55 Glenlake Atlanta GA 30328 404 828 6213 DO NOT EMAIL
Lewis David Fleet Maintenance Manage Clayton County Public Schools Transportation 7860 N. McDonough St. Jonesboro GA 30236 770-603-5791 delewis@clayton.k12.ga.us
Lombardi Frank Senior Telematics Consultant PS Energy Group, Inc. 2987 Clairmont Road Suite 500 Atlanta GA 30329 404-580-38111 DO NOT EMAIL
Malone Billy Assistant Director DeKalb County Sanitation 3720 Leroy Scott Drive Decatur GA 30032 404-294-2927 wcmalone@dekalbcountyga.gov
McIntosh Jordan Altech-Eco Corporation 101 Fair Oaks Road Arden NC 28704 8286548300 Jordan@altecheco.com
McKeen Jenni Executive Director Georgia Propane Gas Association 4880 Lower Roswell Rd Suite 165 Marietta GA 30068 770-645-8677 gapropane01@comcast.net
Meeker Mark Managing Director, Business Development AGL Resources Ten Peachtree Place Atlanta GA 30309 404-584-3212 mmeeker@aglresources.com
Metts Italia Director, Project Management PS Energy 2987 Clairmont Road Atlanta GA 30329 404 321 5711 italia.metts@psenergy.com
Min Kyunhong Doosan Infracore America 2905 Shawnee Industrial Way Suwanee GA 30024 770 831 3487 DO NOT EMAIL
Morgan Jeff Fleet Supervisor Snapping Shoals EMC 14750 Brown Bridge rd Covington GA 30016 7703852715 jmorgan@ssemc.com
Morgan Wendy Senior Project Manager CTE 730 Peachtree Street, Suite 330 Atlanta GA 30308 678-858-5338 wendy@cte.tv
Moseley David President Greenergy, LLC. 675 Greenwood Ave Suite 118 Atlanta GA 30306 6786416072 david@greenergyworldwide.com
Oppenheimer Steve Clean Cities Atlanta 5334 Long Island Dr Atlanta GA 30327 404-805-5520 oppyga@aol.com
Orlando Jamie VP Logistics Angelica Corporation 1105 Lakewood Parkway Suite 210 Alpharetta GA 30009 678-823-4136 jorlando@angelica.com
Packard Dave President ClipperCreek, Inc. 11850 Kemper Road Auburn CA 95603 912-258-5665 Dave@ClipperCreek.net
Peeples William Vice President Southeast LNG 10 Peachtree Place NE 14th Floor Atlanta GA 30309 404.584.3110 william.peeples@southeastlng.com
Perrin Brian Corporal Sheriff's Office, Jackson County 555 General Jackson Dr PO Box 98 Jefferson GA 30549 706-367-8718 DO NOT EMAIL
Pfister Ted District Sales Manager - Commercial & General Motors 11700 Great Oaks Way Mail Code: 400-25-400 Alpharetta GA 30022 425-650-5643 ted.pfister@gm.com
Poe Chris Lieutenant Sheriff's Office, Jackson County 555 General Jackson Dr PO Box 98 Jefferson GA 30549 706-367-8718 DO NOT EMAIL
Pullen Jean Energy Analyst City of Atlanta 55 Trinity Ave SW Atlanta GA 30303 770-633-6538 jpullen@atlantaga.gov
Rigsby William Sales and Commissioning Specialist NovaCharge 8710 W. Hillsborough Ave #104 Tampa FL 33615 (866) 417-9995 willrigsby@novacharge.net
Rovella Troy SE-LNG 569 Brookwood Village Suite 501 Birmingham AL 35209 2053257281 DO NOT EMAIL
Saltzgiver Steven Director Fleet-North America Coca Cola Enterprise PO Box723040 Atlanta GA 31139- 770-989-3231 ssaltzgiver@cokecce.com
Sampson Chuck Commercial Account Manager Allan Vigil Ford Lincoln Mercury 6790 Mt. Zion Boulevard Morrow GA 30260 678-364-3991 chuck.sampson@allanvigilfordfleet.com
Skelton Ian Director, Business Development AGL Resources 10 Peachtree Place Atlanta GA 30309 404-584-4626 iskelton@aglresources.com
Smith Gwen Director of Purchasing City of Moultrie P.O. Box 3368 Moultrie GA 31776 229-890-5426 DO NOT EMAIL
Southall Roger Sales Director J R Enterprises South (Airedock) 8492 South tamiami Trail Sarasota Sarasota FL 34238 941 918 8882 rogersouthall@yahoo.ie
Stein Julie Registered Agent Energy Solutions Group, LLC 5425 Bentley Hall Drive Alpharetta GA 30005 770-265-1613 julies@esg.us
Sutton Steve UPS 55 Glenlake Atlanta GA 30328 404 828 4952 DO NOT EMAIL
Thompson Robert Honda Mall of Georgia 3699 Buford Dr Buford GA 30519 678.614.3744 rthompson@penskeautomotive.com
Tippett Brent Operations Manager PDI PO Box 1167 Lawrenceville GA 30046 6783281818 DO NOT EMAIL
Turner Chris Director, B2B Markets Georgia Natural Gas 817 W. Peachtree Street, NW Suite 1000 Atlanta GA 30308 770-685-4169 cturner@southstarenergy.com
Turner Roger Order Process Manager Cox Enterprises, Inc. 6205 Peachtree Dunwoody Road Atlanta GA 30328 678-645-0596 roger.turner@coxinc.com
Udi James Georgia Department of Natural Resources Atlanta GA
Waters Chauncey Service Manager Kennesaw State University 1000 Chastain Rd Bldg100 Rm.101R mail drop 3601 Kennesaw GA 30143 770 499-3045 cwaters@kennesaw.edu
Whaley Steve Research & Development Alliance AutoGas 210 Gilderbrook Road Greenville SC 29615 864.923.5000 swhaley@allianceautogas.com
Wilkins Woody Ferrellgas 3526 Moreland Avenue Conley GA 30288 4043631300 woddleywilkins@ferrellgas.com
Williams Rueben Fleet Manager COA-Office of Fleet Services 23 Claire Drive Atlanta GA 30315 404-622-7981 rtucker@atlantaga.gov
Williams Steve Acting Assistant Director COA-Office of Fleet Services 23 Claire Drive Atlanta GA 30315 404-622-7681 rtucker@atlantaga.gov
Wilson Chris Supervisor KUB 4505 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville TN 37921 865-558-2408 chris.wilson@kub.org
Woods Tracey Acting Assistant Director COA-Office of Fleet Services 23 Claire Drive Atlanta GA 30315 404-622-7681 x114 rtucker@atlantaga.gov
Yborra Stephe NGVAmerica / Clean Vehicle Education Foundation GA
Zacha Terri Sales Mgr International Truck and Engine 1220 Glenbury Ct Arlington TX 76006 8176587909 terri.zacha@navistar.com
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